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These mentors have been nominated by the chair of their department or dean of their school on 
the basis of their teaching ability, relationships with students, academic and collegial reputation, 
and ability to provide advice to colleagues. 

Faculty members who would like to work with a mentor, either on a short-term or long-term 
basis, are encouraged to contact one or two of the faculty members listed below and make the 
necessary arrangements. Participation in a mentorship is purely voluntary on the part of both 
parties.  

 

Mentor's 
Name 

Mentor's 
Department/School 

Mentor's 
E-mail Address 

Mentor's 
Office 
Phone 

Azevedo, Joyce, Ph.D. Biology jlazev@southern.edu 2853 

Byrd, Rachel, Ph.D. English rbyrd@southern.edu  2739 

Bishop, Krystal, Ed.D. Education, Psychology, & Counseling kbishop@southern.edu  2774 

Bussey, Rod, Ph.D. Health & Kinesiology rbussey@southern.edu 2457 

Cooper, Peter, D.M.A. Music cooperp@southern.edu  2165 

DiBiase, Melanie, Ed.D. Education, Psychology, & Counseling mdibiase@southern.edu 2759 

Diller, Lisa, Ph.D. History and Political Studies ldiller@southern.edu 2417 

Gadd, Holly, Ph.D. Nursing  hgadd@southern.edu 2942 

Hartman, David, D.Min. Religion dhartman@southern.edu  2980 

Horton, LaShawn Ph.D. Nursing  lhorton@southern.edu 2959 

Johnson, Jasmine, Ed.D. Education, Psychology, & Counseling jnjohnson@southern.edu 2509 

King, Greg, Ph.D. Religion gking@southern.edu  2975 

Martin, Gus, Ph.D.  Online Campus gusmartin@southern.edu  2083 

Murdoch, Monty, Ph.D. Education, Psychology, & Counseling mmurdoch@southern.edu 2984 

Navalon, Tami, Ph.D. Education, Psychology, & Counseling tnavalon@southern.edu 2647 

Penagos, Sarah, M.A. Education, Psychology, & Counseling spenagos@southern.edu 2445 

Pratt, Cristy M.S. Education, Psychology, & Counseling cristyd@southern.edu 2779 

Richards, Andrew Ph.D. Nursing  arichards@southern.edu 2971 

Royo, Adrienne, Ph.D.   Modern Languages aroyo@southern.edu  2395 
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Ruf, Jodi, M.A. English jvruf@southern.edu  2749 

Showalter, Christy, M.S.N. Nursing cshowalter@southern.edu  2966 

Snyder, Keith, Ph.D. Biology kasnyder@southern.edu  2929 

Thornton, Ben, Ph.D. Biology benthornton@southern.edu  2859 

Tolbert, Matt, Ph.D. Education, Psychology,& Counseling mtolbert@southern.edu   2517 

Trott, Tim, Ph.D. Biology timtrott@southern.edu  2923 

Tryon, Barry D.Min. ,Ph.D. Religion btryon@southern.edu  2025 

Wilder, Tron, Ph.D. Education, Psychology, & Counseling thwilder@southern.edu  2937 

Wolf, Joelle, M.S.N. Nursing jwolf@southern.edu  2947 
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